City of South San Francisco

P.O. Box 711 (City Hall, 400 Grand Avenue) South San Francisco, CA



Regular Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, December 24, 2024

6:30 PM

CANCELLED

Library | Parks and Recreation Center, Council Chambers 901 Civic Campus Way, South San Francisco, CA

Cultural Arts Commission

Lydia Pomposo, Chair Frances Luster, Vice Chair Hazelle Fernandez, Commissioner Peter Foley, Commissioner Alexia Huerta, Commissioner Zubin Maharaj, Commissioner Bryan Palomino, Commissioner Vivian Ramos, Commissioner Oscar Sanchez, Commissioner NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, pursuant to Government Code Section 54956 et seq. of the State of California, that the regular meeting of the Cultural Arts Commission of the City of South San Francisco, scheduled for Tuesday, December 24, 2024, has been cancelled. The next regular meeting of the Cultural Arts Commission will be held on Tuesday, January 28, 2024, at 6:30 p.m.